
DEMAND NO 18
DEFENCE PENSIONS

I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March ,1999 to defray the charges for Defence Pensions 

Revenue Capital Total (In crores of Rupees)
Charged 0.39 ... 0.39
Voted 5923.19 ... 5923.19

II.The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Defence:

Major 1997-98 Budget 1997-98 Revised 1998-99 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total

  Pensions and Other Retirement Benefits 2071 ... 3715.00 3715.00 ... 4947.42 4947.42 ... 5923.58 5923.58
Charged ... 0.39 0.39 ... 0.39 0.39 ... 0.39 0.39
Voted ... 3714.61 3714.61 ... 4947.03 4947.03 ... 5923.19 5923.19


